09/26/2005 20:35:22

Race Date: 09/24/2005

Release Time: 10:45:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

0~ M ;N =

J. Teugue

B. Dejonge
Pellicore&Pascuzzi
J. Ferreira

G. Whale

G. Whale

V. Radoman

J. Ferreira

J. Teugue

G. Whale

M. Olejnik

C. Ubbels

M. Olejnik

D. Vanstavern

F. King

G. Whale

G. Whale

G. Whale
Pellicore&Pascuzzi
G. Whale

P. Richards

C. Ubbels

T. Rodgers

C. Ubbels

P. Richards

J. Ferreira

T. Rodgers

P. Harper

D. Vanstavern

T. Rodgers

T. Rodgers

A. Larentzakis
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
J. Ferreira

B. Taylor

J. Ferreira

C. Rees

B. Dejonge

A. Larentzakis
J.&T. Smolenaars
C. Ubbels

T. Rodgers

J. Tavares

J.&T. Smolenaars
C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

A. Larentzakis
Pellicore&Pascuzzi
L. Koper

G. Jimas

J. Demedeiros

J. Tavares

J.&T. Smolenaars

Hamilton Federation Englehart

Englehart Overall

Members/Flyers: §3

Birds: 472
Club Name Ring/Band No

Englehart 05 TF 1222
Englehart 05 HC 1793
Englehart 05 YRI 419
Englehart 05 YRI 125
Englehart 05 TF 827
Englehart 05 TF 810
Englehart 05 HAMC 2004
Englehart 05 YRI 040
Englehart 05 TF 1252
Englehat 05 TF 805
Englehart 05 HC 1300
Englehart 05 FLAM 058
Englehart 05 HC 1211
Englehart 05 W/B 5705
Englehart 05 MISS 7669
Englehart 05 TF 816
Englehart 05 TF 818
Englehart 05 TF 823
Englehart 05 YRI 424
Englehart 05 TF 828
Englehat 05 CU 5407
Englehart 05 FLAM 109
Englehart 05 FLAM 410
Englehart 05 FLAM 122
Englehart 05 CuU 5460
Englehart 05 YRI 126
Englehart 05 FLAM 429
Englehart 05 SCBR 727
Englehart 05 SIiC 396
Englehart 05 FLAM 428
Englehart 05 FLAM 405
Englehart 05 OAK 5964
Englehart 05 FLAM 201
Englehart 05 CU 29875
Englehart 05 YRI 115
Englehart 05 CU 25552
Englehart 05 YRI 020
Englehart 05 WHIBVR 5227
Englehart 05 HC 1785
Englehart 05 OAK 5984
Englehat 05 CU 29876
Englehart 05 FLAM 844
Englehart 05 FLAM 409
Englehart 05 MISS 6923
Englehart 05 FLAM 190
Englehart 05 FLAM 094
Englehart 05 FLAM 108
Englehart 05 OAK 5990
Englehart 05 YRI 412
Englehart 05 CU 25529
Englehat 05 TF 904
Englehart 05 MISS 7551
Englehart 05 MISS 6918
Englehart 05 CU 29871

Col

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked
2 460466 -20 18:00:56
23 524648 0 19:09:32
25 457574 0 18:05:17
11 439.894 1 17:49:22
10 460428 -1 18:10:52
2 460428 -1 18:11:23
5 525945 0 19:14:58
2 439894 1 17:55:06
2 460466 -20 18:16:24
3 460428 -1 181719
16 510111 4  19:06:40
20 497655 0 18:55:03
2 510111 4 19:07:30
5 447084 1 18:07:17
30 476.973 0 18:36:57
4 460428 -1 18:21:05
5 460428 -1 18:21:14
6 460428 -1 18:22:57
2 457574 0 18:20:37
7 460428 -1 18:24:26
20 455.732 0 18:22:27
2 497655 0 19:05:08
20 498996 0 19:07:51
3 497655 0 19:07:28
2 455732 0 18:26:02
3 439894 1 18:10:12
2 49899 0 19:10:44
11 473130 0 18:44:49
2 447084 1 18:18:54
3 498996 0 19:13:20
4 498996 0 19:13:28
28 487889 -1 19:02:47
27 498180 0 19:13:32
2 498180 0 19:13:36
4 439894 1 18:14:39
7 526.351 -1 06:38:00
5 439894 1 18:15:27
12 443723 0 18:19:39
2 524648 0 06:38:00
2 487889 -1 19:05:28
3 498180 0 19:16:40
4 497655 0 19:16:20
5 498996 0 19:17:54
20 475613 0 18:54:00
4 498180 0 19:18:39
5 497655 0 19:18:42
6 497655 0 19:18:44
3 487889 -1 19:08:41
3 457574 0 18:37:44
4 512146 -1 19:34:31
5 449409 5 18:30:56
17 472181 0 18:54:56
2 475613 0 18:58:41
5 498180 0 19:23:19

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1055.5838
6:32 1039.8679
6:47 1039.2717
7:55 1036.6240
9:39 1032.6251
10:10 1031.4299
10:12 1031.3321
13:55 1022.8053
15:27 1019.4303
16:06 1017.9003
16:30 1016.9144
17:09 1015.5188
17:151015.2278
19:14 1010.8871
19:21 1010.6431
19:52 1009.4939
20:01 1009.1620
21:44 1005.3791
22:131004.2960
23:131002.1332
25:56 996.2444
26:29 995.0447
27:45 992.3357
28:39990.4239
29:33 988.5012
29:44 988.1137
30:24 986.6781
30:42 986.0641
31:12985.0150
32:48 981.6315
32:56 981.3741
33:33980.1034
33:46 979.6408
33:49 979.5124
34:23 978.3346
34:24 978.3205
35:13 976.5970
35:32 975.9661
35:55 975.1822
36:05 974.8485
36:39 973.6417
36:51 973.2497
37:01 972.8914
37:09 972.6237
38:29 969.8822
39:02 968.7658
39:04 968.7030
39:07 968.6229
39:27 967.9326
39:49 967.1765
41:02 964.6866
41:30 963.7658
41:41 963.3969
42:48 961.1499

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
922
93
94
95
926
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

N. Leblond

J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
P. Richards

N. Leblond

J.&T. Smolenaars
D Costa

C. Rees

A. Larentzakis
J.&T. Smolenaars
F. King

J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
F. King

P. Richards

J. Ferreira

D. Kulis

J.&T. Smolenaars
F. King

F. King

J. Tavares

T. Rodgers

J. Ludwinski
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
Brook Loft

J. Demedeiros

C. Rees

J. Demedeiros

J. Demedeiros

B. Nightingale

J. Tavares

P. Richards
Brook Loft

Brook Loft

P. Richards

P. Richards

J. Demedeiros

J. Demedeiros

R. Peffer

J. Ludwinski

J. Tavares

P. Richards

P. Richards

J. Ferreira

J. Demedeiros

Pellicore&Pascuzzi

J. Ludwinski
B. Nightingale
N. Leblond

C. Rees

Pellicore&Pascuzzi

C. Rees

J. Ludwinski
D. Vanstavern
J. Veira

Pellicore&Pascuzzi

C. Ubbels
Jackson Lofts
B. Dejocnge

V. Radoman

Club Name
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart
Englehart

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Ring/Band No

TF 875
FLAM 250
FLAM 176
SCBR 022
FLAM 107
FLAM 211
WY 173
BLUEB 543
OAK 5979
cu 29872
MISS 7651
FLAM 192
FLAM 222
MISS 7664
cu 5466
YRI 121
FLAM 299
cu 29873
MISS 7641
MISS 7610
MISS 6906
cu 28509
W/B 5645
FLAM 187
FLAM 171
W/B 5029
MISS 7319
BLUEB 541
MISS 7575
MISS 7329
CP 689
MISS 6932
cu 5411
BRB 779
BRB 778
UNC 2927
SCBR 033
MISS 7338
MISS 7568
FLAM 635
wWiB 5611
MISS 6925
cu 5405
UNC 2923
UNC 2174
MISS 7335
YRI 446
WiB 5649
CcP 697
TF 882
BLUEB 544
YRI 443
BLUEB 537
WiB 5619
WiB 5708
CENT 1197
YRI a7
FLAM 123
Bl 210
HC 1728
ORI 656

Col

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

G Y
B W o

(4]
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465.464
498.180
498.180
455.732
465.464
498.180
464.230
443.723
487.889
498.180
476.973
498.180
498.180
476.973
455.732
439.894
497.995
498.180
476.973
476.973
475.613
498.996
451.840
498.180
498.180
450.633
472.181
443.723
472181
472.181
459.528
475.613
455.732
450.633
450.633
455.732
455.732
472181
472181
490.604
451.840
475.613
455.732
455.732
439.894
472.181
457.574
451.840
459.528
465.464
443.723
457.574
443.723
451.840
447.084
444.620
457.574
497.655
518.390
524.648
525.945
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18:49:57
19:24:19
19:24:20
18:41:52
18:52:57
19:27:49
18:52:40
18:31:38
19:19:37
19:31:30
19:09:07
19:31:32
19:31:33
19:09:31
18:48:38
18:32:08
19:34:20
19:35:36
19:13:30
19:14:21
19:14:05
19:39:25
18:49:19
19:39:31
19:39:38
18:49:06
19:14:03
18:44:25
19:16:21
19:16:24
19:03:10
19:22:10
19:00:46
18:55:26
18:55:27
19:02:13
19:02:19
19:22:35
19:22:46
06:38:00
19:01:02
19:27:26
19:10:38
19:11:12
18:54:23
19:31:17
19:16:53
19:10:47
19:21:07
19:28:27
19:04:54
19:21:20
19:06:00
19:18:54
19:16:08
19:17:33
19:36:52
07:32:33
07:58:43
08:11:24
08:14:04

ToWin Velocity
43:28 959.8185
43:44 959.2991
43:45 959.2683
45:33 955.6801
46:26 953.9174
46:58 952.8770
47:02 952.6520
47:58 950.9029
49:26 948.0442
50:22 946.2108
50:24 946.1560
50:24 946.1509
50:25946.1210
50:47 945.4058
52:23942.3089
52:41 941.7179
53:15 940.7052
54:09 938.8994
54:38 938.0000
55:27 936.4347
56:36 934.2537
56:53 933.7209
57:14 933.0292
57:47 932.0196
57:53 931.8162
58:24 930.8390
60:09 927.5729
61:14 925.5477
62:23 923.4008
62:26 923.3105
63:15921.8878
64:25919.6513
64:38 919.2470
64:53918.8186
64:54 918.7874
66:06 916.5662
66:12916.3819
68:28 912.2801
68:39911.9571
68:41911.9033
69:11 910.9891
69:31910.3803
74:37 901.3092
75:11 900.3003
75:59 898.9015
76:57 897.1992
78:51 893.9029
79:07 893.4270
81:14 889.8373
81:33889.2234
82:29 887.6235
83:19886.1988
83:38 885.6747
87:23879.3152
90:08 874.7175
94:33 867.4666
98:57 860.3171
112:0839.8532
113:1837.8472
117:5830.9281
118:5829.4790

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

116 B. Dejonge Englehart 05 HC 1749 4 524648 0 08:14:04 120:1B27.4335
117 D. Vanstavern Englehart 05 W/B 5720 4 447.084 1 19:46:59 121:5%824.9272
118 D. Walker Englehart 05 CU 12231 7 486.807 0 07:36:50 128:1®15.6498
119 D. Walker Englehart 05 FLAM 338 2 486.807 0 O07:37:56 129:1814.1493
120 D. Moffatt Englehart 05 FLAM 823 2 497.261 0 07:54:54  133:0808.6860
121 C. Ubbels Englehart 05 FLAM 046 8 497655 0 O07:57:16 134:5B06.2237
122 B. Dejonge Englehart 05 HC 1763 5 524648 0 08:32:39 136:3B03.8734
123 Jackson Lofts Englehart 05 Bl 216 2 518390 0 08:26:15 137:4®02.1509
124 B. Dejonge Englehart 05 HC 1711 6 524648 0 08:3542 139:1800.1342
125 B. Dejonge Englehart 05 HC 1767 7 524648 0 08:43:51 146:2790.3111
126 B. Dejonge Englehart 05 HC 1768 8 524648 0 08:4543 148:00788.0950
127 B. Dejonge Englehart 05 HC 1799 9 524648 0 08:50:34 152:1682.3950
128 J. Giankos Englehart 05 HC 1954 5 526195 1 09:07:52 165:3964.9843
129 C. Ubbels Englehart 05 FLAM 106 9 497655 0 08:34:49 169:3¢59.9913
130 C. Ubbels Englehart 05 FLAM 074 10 497655 0 08:36:52 171:3057.6195
131 K. Pappert Englehart 05 Bl 020 5 518.927 1 09:08:30 174:3953.7241
132 C. Ubbels Englehart 05 FLAM 020 11 497655 0 08:43:09 177:1950.4411
133 J. Sousa Englehart 05 HC 2109 9 508.242 0 08:57:43 177:4449.9329
134 C. Ubbels Englehart 05 FLAM 041 12 497655 0 08:48:22 182:0944.5838
135 J. Giankos Englehart 05 HC 1918 2 526195 1 09:27:10 182:3F44.1060
136 C. Ubbels Englehart 05 FLAM 120 13 497655 0 08:50:45 184:2741.9331
137 J. Sousa Englehart 05 HC 380 2 508.242 0 09:07:05 186:1F39.7094
138 V. Radoman Englehart 05 HAMC 867 3 525945 0 09:34:35 189:2736.0163
139 L. Koper Englehart 05 HC 2350 2 512146 0 09:16:08 189:3735.7010

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD



0912612005 20:15:43 Englehart Classic Section |

Englehart YB Classic

Race Date: 09/24/2005 MembersiFlyers: 27 Release Weather:
Release Time: 10:45:00 Birds: 241 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Col 8x Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Teugue 05 TF 1222 2 460466 -20 18:00:56 0:00 1055.5838
2 Pellicore&Pascuzzi 05 YRI 419 25457574 0 18:05:17 6:47 1039.2717
3 J. Ferreira 05 YRI 125 11439894 1 17:49:22 7:55 1036.6240
4 G. Whale 05 TF 827 10 460428 -1 18:10:52 9:39 1032.6251
5 G. Whale 05 TF 810 2 4860428 -1 18:11:23 10:10 1031.4299
6 J. Ferreira 05 YRI 040 2 439894 1 17:55:06 13:55 1022.8053
7 J. Teugue 05 TF 1252 2 460466 -20 18:16:24 15:27 1019.4303
8 G. Whale 05 TF 805 3 460428 -1 1817:19 16:06 1017.9003
9 D. Vanstavern 05 W/B 5705 5 447.084 1 18:07:17 1914 1010.8871
10 F. King 05 MISS 7669 30476973 0 18:36:57 19:21  1010.6431
11 G. Whale 05 TF 816 4 460428 -1 18:21:06 19:52 1009.4939
12 G. Whale 05 TF 818 5 460428 -1 18:21:14 20:01 1009.1620
13 G. Whale 05 TF 823 6 460428 -1 18:22:57 21:44 1005.3791
14 Pellicore&Pascuzzi 05 YRI 424 2 457574 0 18:20:37 22113 1004.2960
15 G. Whale 05 TF 828 7 460428 -1 18:24:26 23:13 1002.1332
16 P. Richards 05 CuU 5407 20455.732 0 18:22:27 25:56 996.2444
17  P. Richards 05 CuU 5460 2 455732 0 18:26:02 29:33 988.5012
18 J.Ferreira 05 YRI 126 3 439894 1 18:10:12 29:44 9881137
19 P. Harper 05 SCBR 727 11473130 0 18:44:49 30:42 986.0641
20 D.Vanstavern 05 SiC 396 2 447.084 1 18:18:54 31:12 985.0150
21 J. Ferreira 05 YRI 115 4 439894 1 18:14:39 34:23 978.3346
22 J. Ferreira 05 YRI 020 5 439894 1 18:15:27 3513 976.5970
23 C.Rees 05 WHIBVR 5227 12443723 0 18:19:39 3532 975.9661
24  J. Tavares 05 MISS 6923 20475613 0 18:54:00 37:09 9726237
25  Pellicore&Pascuzzi 05 YRI 412 3 457574 0 18:37:44 39:27 967.9326
26 G.Jimas 05 TF 904 5 449409 5 18:30:56 41:02 964.6866
27 J. Demedeiros 05 MISS 7551 17 472181 0 18:54:56 41:30 963.7658
28 J. Tavares 05 MISS 6918 2 475613 0 18:5841 41:41 963.3969
29 N. Leblond 05 TF 875 8 465464 0 18:49:57 43:28 959.8185
30 P.Richards 05 SCBR 022 3 455.732 0 18:41:52 4533 955.6801
31 N.Leblond 05 FLAM 107 2 465464 0 18:52:57 46:26 953.9174
32 DCosta 05 WY 173 2 464.230 24 18:52:40 47:02 952.6520
33 C.Rees 05 BLUEB 543 2 443.723 0 18:31:38 47:58 950.9029
34 F. King 05 MISS 7651 2 476973 0 19:09:07 50:24 946.1560
35 F. King 05 MISS 7664 3 476973 0 19:09:31 50:47 9454058
36 P.Richards 05 CcuU 5466 4 455732 0 18:48:38 52:23 942.3089
37 J.Ferreira 05 YRI 121 6 439894 1 18:32:08 5241 941.7179
38 F. King 05 MISS 7641 4 476973 0 19:113:30 54:38  938.0000
39 F. King 05 MISS 7610 5 476.973 0 1911421 55:27 936.4347
40  J. Tavares 05 MISS 6906 3 475613 0 19:14:05 56:36 934.2537
41 J. Ludwinski 05 WwW/B 5645 10451840 3 18:49:19 5714  933.0292
42  Brook Loft 05 WwW/B 5029 5 450633 -1 18:49:06 58:24 930.8390
43  J. Demedeiros 05 MISS 7319 2 472181 0 19:14:03 60:09 927.5729
44 C.Rees 05 BLUEB 541 3 443.723 0 18:44:25 61:14 9255477
45 J. Demedeiros 05 MISS 7575 3 472181 0 19:16:21 62:23  923.4008
46  J. Demedeiros 05 MISS 7329 4 472181 0 19:16:24 62:26 923.3105
47  B. Nightingale 05 CP 689 4 459528 -20 19:03:10 63:15 921.8878
48  J. Tavares 05 MISS 6932 4 475613 0 19:22:10 64:25 919.6513
49  P. Richards 05 CuU 5411 5 455.732 0 19:00:46 64:38 919.2470
50 Brook Loft 05 BRB 779 2 450633 -1 18:55:26 64:53 918.8186
51 Brook Loft 05 BRB 778 3 450633 -1 18:55:27 64:54 918.7874
52 P. Richards 05 UNC 2927 6 455,732 0 19:02:13 66:06 916.5662
53  P. Richards 05 SCBR 033 7 455732 0 19:02:19 66:12 916.3819
54 J. Demedeiros 05 MISS 7338 5 472181 0 19:22:35 6828 9122801



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

J. Demedeiros

J. Ludwinski

J. Tavares

P. Richards

P. Richards

J. Ferreira

J. Demedeiros
Pellicore&Pascuzzi
J. Ludwinski

B. Nightingale

. Leblond

. Rees
Pellicore&Pascuzzi
C. Rees

J. Ludwinski

D. Vanstavern

J. Veira
Pellicore&Pascuzzi

0 Z

D. Vanstavern

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Ring/Band No

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

MISS
WiB
MISS
cu
UNC
UNC
MISS
YRI
WiB
cp

TF
BLUEB
YRI
BLUEB
WiB
WiB
CENT
YRI
WiB

7568
5611
6925
5405
2923
2174
7335
446
5649
697
882
544
443
537
5619
5708
1197
417
5720

Col Sx Brd Distance

[+2]

472181
451.840
475.613
455.732
455.732
439.894
472181
457.574
451.840
459.528
465.464
443.723
457.574
443.723
451.840
447.084
10 444.620
6 457.574
4 447.084
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19:22:46
19:01:02
19:27:26
19:10:38
19:11:12
18:54:23
19:31:17
19:16:53
19:10:47
19:21:07
19:28:27
19:04:54
19:21:20
19:06:00
19:18:54
19:16:08
19:17:33
19:36:52
19:46:59

68:39
69:11
69:31
74:37
751
75:59
76:57
78:51
79:07
81:14
81:33
82:29
83:19
83:38
87:23
90:08
94:33
98:57
121:55

Velocity Nom
911.9571
910.9891
910.3803
901.3092
900.3003
898.9015
897.1992
893.9029
893.4270
889.2234
887.6235
886.1988
885.6747
879.3152
874.7175
867.4666
860.3171
824.9272



09/26/2005 20:23:58

Race Date: 09/24/2005

Release Time: 10:45:00

Pos Memberi/Flyer Name

1 B. Dejonge

2 V. Radoman

3 M. Olejnik

4 C. Ubbels

5 M. Olejnik

6 C. Ubbels

7 T. Rodgers

8 C. Ubbels

9 T. Rodgers

10 T. Rodgers

11  T. Rodgers

12  A. Larentzakis

13  J.&T. Smolenaars
14  J.&T. Smolenaars
15 B. Taylor

16 B. Dejonge

17  A. Larentzakis

18  J.&T. Smolenaars
19 C. Ubbels

20 T. Rodgers

21 J.&T. Smolenaars
22 C.Ubbels

23 C.Ubbels

24 A Larentzakis

25 L. Koper

26 J.&T. Smolenaars
27 J.&T. Smolenaars
28 J.&T. Smolenaars
29 J.&T. Smolenaars
30 A Larentzakis

31  J.&T. Smolenaars
32 J.&T. Smolenaars
33  J.&T. Smolenaars
34 D.Kulis

35 J.&T. Smolenaars
36 T. Rodgers

37 J.&T. Smolenaars
38 J.&T. Smolenaars
39 R. Peffer

40 C.Ubbels

41  Jackson Lofts

42  B. Dejonge

43 V. Radoman

44  B. Dejonge

45  D. Walker

46  D. Walker

47  D. Moffatt

48 C. Ubbels

49  B. Dejonge

50 Jackson Lofts

51 B. Dejonge

52 B.Dejonge

53 B. Dejonge

54  B. Dejonge

Englehart Classic Section Il

Englehart YB Classic

Members/Flyers: 26
Birds: 231

Ring/Band No
05 HC
05 HAMC
05 HC
05 FLAM
05 HC
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 OAK
05 FLAM
05 CU
05 CcU
05 HC
05 OAK
05 CU
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 OAK
05 CU
05 CU
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 OAK
05 CcU
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 CU
05 CU
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 BI
05 HC
05 ORI
05 HC
05 CU
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 HC
05 Bl
05 HC
05 HC
05 HC
05 HC

1793
2004
1300
058
1211
109
410
122
429
428
405
5964
201
29875
25552
1785
5984
29876
844
409
190
094
108
5890
25529
28871
250
176
211
5979
29872
192
222
299
29873
28509
187
171
635
123
210
1728
656
1749
12231
338
823
046
1763
216
1711
1767
1768
1799

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Col Sx Brd Distance
23 524.648
5 525.945
16 510.111
20 497.655
2 510111
2 497.655
20 498.996
3 497.655
2 498.996
3 498.996
4 498996
28 487.889
27 498.180
498,180
526.351
524.648
487.889
498,180
497.655
498,996
498.180
497.655
497.655
487.889
512.146
498.180
498.180
498.180
498.180
487.889
9 498.180
10 498.180
11 498.180
7 497.995
12 498.180
6 498.996
13 498.180
14 498.180
2 490.604
7 497.655
10 518.390
3 524.648
525.945
524.648
486.807
486.807
497.261
497.655
524.648
518.390
524.648
524.648
524.648
524.648

O~~~ R GO EROERWONNSNN

W oo ~NON oo NN~N_BRN

Var Clocked ToWin
0 19:09:32 0:00

0 19:14:58 4:10

4 19:06:40 11:21
0 18:55:03 12:05
4 19:.07:30 1213
0 19:05:08 22:43
0 19:07:51 24:10
0 19:07:28 25:M1
0 19:110:44 271
0 19:113:20 29:55
0 19:13:28 30:04
-1 19:02:47  30:46
0 19:13:32 31:01
0 1911336 31:05
-1 06:38:00 31:44
0 06:38:.00 33:27
-1 19:05:28  33:39
0 19:16:40 3419
0 19:16:20 34:32
0 1911754 34:44
0 19:118:39 36:24
0 1911842 37:01
0 191184 37:03
-1 19:08:41  37:06
-1 19:34:31 37:55
0 19:23:19 41:19
0 19:24:19 42:22
0 19:24:20 42:23
0 19:27:49 46:03
-1 19:19:37 48:52
0 19:31:30 49:56
0 19:31:32 49:58
0 19:31:33 49:59
-5 19:34:20 5312
0 19:35:36 5415
0 19:39:26 5721
0 19:39:31 58:22
0 19:39:38 58:30
0 06:38:00 70:47
0 07:32:33 120:09
0 07:5843 121:39
0 08:11:24 126:51
0 08:14:.04 127:58
0 08:14:.04 129:31
0 07:36:50 138:41
0 07:37:56 139:52
0 07:54:54 14413
0 07:57:16 146:12
0 08:32:39 148:06
0 08:26:15 149:31
0 08:35:42 151:09
0 084351 15918
0 08:4543 16110
0 08:50:34 166:01

Velocity Nom
1039.8679
1031.3321
1016.9144
1015.5188
1015.2278
995.0447
992.3357
990.4239
986.6781
981.6315
981.3741
980.1034
979.6408
979.5124
978.3205
975.1822
974.8485
973.6417
973.2497
972.8914
969.8822
968.7658
968.7030
968.6229
967.1765
961.1499
9592991
959.2683
952.8770
9480442
946,2108
946.1509
946.1210
940.7052
938.8994
933.7209
932.0196
931.8162
911.9033
839.8532
837.8472
830.9281
829.4790
827.4335
815.6498
814.1493
808.6860
806.2237
803.8734
802.1509
800.1342
790.3111
788.0950
782.3950



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

J. Giankos
C. Ubbels
C. Ubbels
K. Pappert
C. Ubbels
J. Sousa
C. Ubbels
J. Giankos
C. Ubbels
J. Sousa
V. Radoman
L. Koper

Ring/Band No

05 HC

05 FLAM
05 FLAM
05 Bl

05 FLAM
05 HC

05 FLAM
05 HC

05 FLAM
05 HC

05 HAMC
05 HC

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

1954
106
074
020
020
2109
041
1918
120
380
867
2350

Col Sx Brd Distance
5 526.195
9 497.655
10 497.655
5 518.927
11 497.655
9 508.242
12 497.655
2 526.195
13 497.655
2 508.242
3 525945
2 512148

Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

000 0 2000 =200 =

09:07:52
08:34:49
08:36:52
09:08:30
08:43:09
08:57:43
08:48:22
09:27:10
08:50:45
09:07:05
09:34:35
09:16:08

181:17
185:48
187:57
191:32
194:35
195:03
200:05
200:32
202:35
204:43
208:17
208:35

764.9843
759.9913
757.6195
753.7241
750.4411
749.9329
744.5838
744.1060
741.9381
739.7094
736.0163
735.7010



